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072016510001506-4 15.218.357-4 FLORICULTURA IMPERIAL LTDA. CERAT REDENCAO

072016510001511-0 15.395.591-0 OURINORTE COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS PARA  CONSTRUCAO 
LTDA CERAT REDENCAO

072016510001513-7 15.265.566-2 MARIZE COSTA DE BRITO GONCALVES - ME CERAT REDENCAO

072016510001519-6 15.250.240-8 L C DE SOUZA & CIA LTDA CERAT REDENCAO

072016510001520-0 15.370.934-0 VICENTE CASTOR SOBRINHO CERAT REDENCAO

072016510001529-3 15.282.633-5 OURILANDIA TECIDOS LTDA - ME CERAT REDENCAO

072016510001530-7 15.253.803-8 L P COSTA & CIA LTDA CERAT REDENCAO

072016510001531-5 15.348.091-2 H. V. G. DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT REDENCAO

082016510000026-5 15.184.484-4 JB VIDRACARIA LTDA - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000030-3 15.265.152-7 M S M ROCHA CONFECCOES ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000034-6 15.386.422-2 E J C DA SILVA COMERCIO EIRELI CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000035-4 15.205.625-4 CESILDA DANTAS SALES COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000036-2 15.314.398-3 L. G. DE SOUSA CONFECCOES - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000047-8 15.376.407-4 M. SIMAO DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000050-8 15.252.759-1 R. L. COMERCIO DE TECIDOS LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000054-0 15.290.896-0 A. R. COMERCIAL RIBEIRO LTDA ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000073-7 15.355.453-3 TODDE EVENTOS LTDA - EPP CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000074-5 15.189.061-7 JOSE G DA CUNHA - EPP CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000078-8 15.260.364-6 PIRATAS GRIIL RESTAURANTE PIZZARIA E CHOPERIA LTDA/
ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000087-7 15.230.723-0 L. DE M. ROCHA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000094-0 15.253.812-7 Z. L. M. CONSTRUTORA LTDA - EPP CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000101-6 15.287.553-0 F DO S SOUZA CARNEIRO ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000103-2 15.184.494-1 ANTONIO S. SOUZA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000105-9 15.275.320-6 SILVEIRA E AUGUSTO LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000113-0 15.124.628-9 CELINA CAVALCANTE REIS - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000122-9 15.402.269-1 L DE P SOUSA COMERCIO CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000129-6 15.304.777-1 RITA R. LIMA MERCEARIA - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000130-0 15.262.297-7 F N COM�RCIO DE M�VEIS LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000135-0 15.367.354-0 ARRUDA E CRUZ LTDA - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000141-5 15.230.878-4 O BARATEIRO COMERCIAL LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000145-8 15.114.041-3 RAIMUNDO ANDRADE DO NASCIMENTO - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000148-2 15.415.051-7 JANETE S. DA SILVA  ARAUJO CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000150-4 15.257.731-9 MARIA DA PUREZA ALCANTARA SOARES CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000151-2 15.283.144-4 S. M. SOUZA TAVARES - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000162-8 15.339.038-7 COMERCIAL MATHEUS LTDA - ME. CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000165-2 15.296.479-7 IRMAOS COSTA RIBEIRO LTDA ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000171-7 15.188.689-0 LINDOVAL RIBEIRO DA SILVA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000179-2 15.382.520-0 AM PM COMERCIO E SERVICOS EIRELI CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000180-6 15.241.650-1 DI JOIAS PRESENTES LTDA. CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000182-2 15.386.779-5 BELLATRIX MALHAS E TECIDOS LTDA. CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000183-0 15.390.863-7 RAFAELA BANDEIRA FELIPE CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000186-5 15.289.321-0 STYLE COMERCIO DE VESTUARIO LTDA - EPP CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000188-1 15.207.170-9 FERRAZ & SANTOS LTDA. CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000192-0 15.253.812-7 Z. L. M. CONSTRUTORA LTDA - EPP CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000196-2 15.367.354-0 ARRUDA E CRUZ LTDA - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000203-9 15.213.178-7 ADELCIO S. COSTA CONFEC��ES CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000204-7 15.262.297-7 F N COM�RCIO DE M�VEIS LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000222-5 15.367.548-9 CONVENIENCIA NAGIBAO LTDA - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000227-6 15.282.187-2 MAO FORT  COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000228-4 15.358.914-0 PAULO SERGIO BRITO DA CUNHA COMERCIO CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000233-0 15.182.856-3 DELBRAR COMERCIO & MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA 
EPP CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000236-5 15.260.364-6 PIRATAS GRIIL RESTAURANTE PIZZARIA E CHOPERIA LTDA/
ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000237-3 15.287.553-0 F DO S SOUZA CARNEIRO ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000243-8 15.296.479-7 IRMAOS COSTA RIBEIRO LTDA ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000252-7 15.390.863-7 RAFAELA BANDEIRA FELIPE CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000254-3 15.397.891-0 AM SILVA E COSTA LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000257-8 15.376.407-4 M. SIMAO DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000258-6 15.418.194-3 F. DA CUNHA SILVA COMERCIO CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000259-4 15.230.723-0 L. DE M. ROCHA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000260-8 15.386.779-5 BELLATRIX MALHAS E TECIDOS LTDA. CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000261-6 15.368.496-8 J. B. ABREU DOS SANTOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000282-9 15.355.453-3 TODDE EVENTOS LTDA - EPP CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000292-6 15.272.565-2 J. E. ANDRADE DA ROCHA - EPP CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000313-2 15.205.625-4 CESILDA DANTAS SALES COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000316-7 15.342.039-1 S DE F MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000321-3 15.241.650-1 DI JOIAS PRESENTES LTDA. CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000332-9 15.386.422-2 E J C DA SILVA COMERCIO EIRELI CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000333-7 15.124.628-9 CELINA CAVALCANTE REIS - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000336-1 15.184.494-1 ANTONIO S. SOUZA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000339-6 15.184.484-4 JB VIDRACARIA LTDA - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000345-0 15.264.153-0 M. C. G. MATERIAL DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA-ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000351-5 15.290.896-0 A. R. COMERCIAL RIBEIRO LTDA ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000357-4 15.265.152-7 M S M ROCHA CONFECCOES ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000363-9 15.114.041-3 RAIMUNDO ANDRADE DO NASCIMENTO - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000370-1 15.415.051-7 JANETE S. DA SILVA  ARAUJO CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000379-5 15.402.269-1 L DE P SOUSA COMERCIO CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000394-9 15.314.398-3 L. G. DE SOUSA CONFECCOES - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000395-7 15.339.038-7 COMERCIAL MATHEUS LTDA - ME. CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000408-2 15.188.689-0 LINDOVAL RIBEIRO DA SILVA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000409-0 15.177.938-4 COPEMAL COMERCIO DE MAQUINAS E PE�AS LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000414-7 15.230.878-4 O BARATEIRO COMERCIAL LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000418-0 15.304.777-1 RITA R. LIMA MERCEARIA - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000431-7 15.262.297-7 F N COM�RCIO DE M�VEIS LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000435-0 15.386.779-5 BELLATRIX MALHAS E TECIDOS LTDA. CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000436-8 15.358.914-0 PAULO SERGIO BRITO DA CUNHA COMERCIO CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000441-4 15.264.153-0 M. C. G. MATERIAL DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA-ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000442-2 15.265.152-7 M S M ROCHA CONFECCOES ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000455-4 15.184.484-4 JB VIDRACARIA LTDA - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000458-9 15.339.038-7 COMERCIAL MATHEUS LTDA - ME. CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000461-9 15.345.700-7 G. O. MACHADO QUEIROZ - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS


